Individual Best Times (All Time)

Mya Watt - (867231) - City of Derby Swimming Club - 400 Individual Medley - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
5:15.89
5:21.35
5:23.09
5:23.19
5:24.06
5:24.56
5:24.87
5:25.11
5:26.21
5:35.88
5:37.68
5:38.19
5:38.97
5:43.61
5:48.42
5:48.92
5:50.20
5:51.82
5:52.91

5:58.23

Swims in Date Order

Time
5:26.21
5:25.11

5:24.06
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

596
566
557
556
552
549
548
546
541
495
488
485
482
463
444
442
437
431
427
408

WA Pts
541
546
552

Round

r r r r r r r r r I T T M I I I I I I T

Round
H
F
H

Date

11/05/19
08/04/18
07/04/19
27/01/119
19/05/19
27/05/18
31/07/18
30/06/19
31/07/19
20/05/17
09/04/17
30/04/17
22/07/117
29/01/17
29/05/16
10/04/16
18/12/16
14/05/16
25/03/16
28/11/15

Date
31/07/19
30/06/19
19/05/19

Meet

Nova Centurion May Level 1 LC Open Meet
Derventio Excel 12th Long Course Open Meet
Derventio Excel 13th Long Course Open Meet
Chester le Street ASC and Derwentside Burns Meet
SE East Midlands Region Champs 2019 Gala 3
DX 2nd Long Course Open Meet

Swim England National Summer Meet

Team Bath AS Pre-National Summer Special
Swim England National Summer Meet

Derventio Excel 1st May Meet

Derventio Excel 11th LC Open Meet

ASA EM Region Age Group Champs 2017

BPSC End of Season Meet 2017

Chester le Street & Derwentside Burns Open Meet
ASA East Midland Region Swimming Champs
Derventio Excel 10th Open Meet 2016

City of Leeds Christmas Meet 2016

City of Sheffield Swim Squad No Frills Meet

City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet

City of Coventry November Open Meet 2015

Meet
Swim England National Summer Meet

Team Bath AS Pre-National Summer Special

SE East Midlands Region Champs 2019 Gala 3

Venue

Nottingham
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Hengrove LC
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Corby
Basildon
Sheffield
Corby
Sheffield
Leeds
Sheffield
Sheffield

Coventry

Venue
Sheffield
Hengrove LC
Sheffield

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Derby Excel
Derby Excel
Derby Excel
Derby Excel
Derby Excel
Derby Excel
Derby Excel
Derby Excel
Derby Excel
Derby Excel
Derby Excel
Derby Excel
Derby Excel
Derby Excel
Derby Excel
Derby Excel
Derby Excel
Derby Excel

Derby Excel

Club Swam Under
Derby Excel
Derby Excel

Derby Excel

Level

1
1

Level
1
1
1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



5:15.89
5:23.09
5:23.19
5:24.87
5:24.56
5:21.35
5:38.97
5:35.88
5:38.19
5:37.68
5:43.61
5:50.20
5:48.42
5:51.82
5:48.92
5:52.91
5:58.23

Copyright 2024

596
557
556
548
549
566
482
495

488
463
437
444
431
442
427

408

r r r r r r I T I T I I T I I I T

11/05/19
07/04/19
27/01119
31/07/18
27/05/18
08/04/18
22/07/17
20/05/17
30/04/17
09/04/17
29/01/117
18/12/16
29/05/16
14/05/16
10/04/16
25/03/16
28/11/15

Nova Centurion May Level 1 LC Open Meet
Derventio Excel 13th Long Course Open Meet
Chester le Street ASC and Derwentside Burns Meet
Swim England National Summer Meet

DX 2nd Long Course Open Meet

Derventio Excel 12th Long Course Open Meet
BPSC End of Season Meet 2017

Derventio Excel 1st May Meet

ASA EM Region Age Group Champs 2017
Derventio Excel 11th LC Open Meet

Chester le Street & Derwentside Burns Open Meet
City of Leeds Christmas Meet 2016

ASA East Midland Region Swimming Champs
City of Sheffield Swim Squad No Frills Meet
Derventio Excel 10th Open Meet 2016

City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet

City of Coventry November Open Meet 2015

Nottingham
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Basildon
Sheffield
Corby
Sheffield
Sheffield
Leeds
Corby
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield

Coventry

Derby Excel
Derby Excel
Derby Excel
Derby Excel
Derby Excel
Derby Excel
Derby Excel
Derby Excel
Derby Excel
Derby Excel
Derby Excel
Derby Excel
Derby Excel
Derby Excel
Derby Excel

Derby Excel

Page 2/2
1
1
1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



