Individual Best Times (All Time)

Mya Watt - (867231) - City of Derby Swimming Club - 400 Individual Medley - Long Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
5:15.89	596	Н	11/05/19	Nova Centurion May Level 1 LC Open Meet	Nottingham	Derby Excel	1
5:21.35	566	Н	08/04/18	Derventio Excel 12th Long Course Open Meet	Sheffield	Derby Excel	1
5:23.09	557	Н	07/04/19	Derventio Excel 13th Long Course Open Meet	Sheffield	Derby Excel	1
5:23.19	556	Н	27/01/19	Chester le Street ASC and Derwentside Burns Meet	Sheffield	Derby Excel	1
5:24.06	552	Н	19/05/19	SE East Midlands Region Champs 2019 Gala 3	Sheffield	Derby Excel	1
5:24.56	549	Н	27/05/18	DX 2nd Long Course Open Meet	Sheffield	Derby Excel	1
5:24.87	548	Н	31/07/18	Swim England National Summer Meet	Sheffield	Derby Excel	1
5:25.11	546	F	30/06/19	Team Bath AS Pre-National Summer Special	Hengrove LC	Derby Excel	1
5:26.21	541	Н	31/07/19	Swim England National Summer Meet	Sheffield	Derby Excel	1
5:35.88	495	Н	20/05/17	Derventio Excel 1st May Meet	Sheffield	Derby Excel	1
5:37.68	488	Н	09/04/17	Derventio Excel 11th LC Open Meet	Sheffield	Derby Excel	1
5:38.19	485	Н	30/04/17	ASA EM Region Age Group Champs 2017	Corby	Derby Excel	1
5:38.97	482	Н	22/07/17	BPSC End of Season Meet 2017	Basildon	Derby Excel	3
5:43.61	463	Н	29/01/17	Chester le Street & Derwentside Burns Open Meet	Sheffield	Derby Excel	1
5:48.42	444	Н	29/05/16	ASA East Midland Region Swimming Champs	Corby	Derby Excel	1
5:48.92	442	Н	10/04/16	Derventio Excel 10th Open Meet 2016	Sheffield	Derby Excel	1
5:50.20	437	Н	18/12/16	City of Leeds Christmas Meet 2016	Leeds	Derby Excel	3
5:51.82	431	Н	14/05/16	City of Sheffield Swim Squad No Frills Meet	Sheffield	Derby Excel	1
5:52.91	427	Н	25/03/16	City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet	Sheffield	Derby Excel	1
5:58.23	408	Н	28/11/15	City of Coventry November Open Meet 2015	Coventry		3

Swims in Date Order

	Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
	5:26.21	541	Н	31/07/19	Swim England National Summer Meet	Sheffield	Derby Excel	1
	5:25.11	546	F	30/06/19	Team Bath AS Pre-National Summer Special	Hengrove LC	Derby Excel	1
Cop	5:24.06 Syright 202	552 4	Н	19/05/19	SE East Midlands Region Champs 2019 Gala 3	Sheffield	Derby Excel Powered By SPORT	1 SYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
5:15.89	596	Н	11/05/19	Nova Centurion May Level 1 LC Open Meet	Nottingham	Derby Excel	1
5:23.09	557	Н	07/04/19	Derventio Excel 13th Long Course Open Meet	Sheffield	Derby Excel	1
5:23.19	556	Н	27/01/19	Chester le Street ASC and Derwentside Burns Meet	Sheffield	Derby Excel	1
5:24.87	548	Н	31/07/18	Swim England National Summer Meet	Sheffield	Derby Excel	1
5:24.56	549	Н	27/05/18	DX 2nd Long Course Open Meet	Sheffield	Derby Excel	1
5:21.35	566	Н	08/04/18	Derventio Excel 12th Long Course Open Meet	Sheffield	Derby Excel	1
5:38.97	482	Н	22/07/17	BPSC End of Season Meet 2017	Basildon	Derby Excel	3
5:35.88	495	Н	20/05/17	Derventio Excel 1st May Meet	Sheffield	Derby Excel	1
5:38.19	485	Н	30/04/17	ASA EM Region Age Group Champs 2017	Corby	Derby Excel	1
5:37.68	488	Н	09/04/17	Derventio Excel 11th LC Open Meet	Sheffield	Derby Excel	1
5:43.61	463	Н	29/01/17	Chester le Street & Derwentside Burns Open Meet	Sheffield	Derby Excel	1
5:50.20	437	Н	18/12/16	City of Leeds Christmas Meet 2016	Leeds	Derby Excel	3
5:48.42	444	Н	29/05/16	ASA East Midland Region Swimming Champs	Corby	Derby Excel	1
5:51.82	431	Н	14/05/16	City of Sheffield Swim Squad No Frills Meet	Sheffield	Derby Excel	1
5:48.92	442	Н	10/04/16	Derventio Excel 10th Open Meet 2016	Sheffield	Derby Excel	1
5:52.91	427	Н	25/03/16	City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet	Sheffield	Derby Excel	1
5:58.23	408	Н	28/11/15	City of Coventry November Open Meet 2015	Coventry		3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS